ICAL Advanced International Arbitration, JU677M, Spring 2021

Respondents: 24
Answer Count: 16
Answer Frequency: 66.67%

1. Overall, I am satisfied with the course.

Overall, I am satisfied with the Number of

course. Responses

1. Disagree 0 (0.0%)

2 0 (0.0%)

3 2 (12.5%) i Disppree
4 6 (37.5%) 24
5. Totally agree 8 (50.0%) ,
Total 16 (100.0%)
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5. Totaby agree

2. The content of the course was relevant to me for achieving the
intended learning outcomes.

The content of the course was relevant to

me for achieving the intended learning Number of
outcomes. Responses
1. Disagree 0 (0.0%)
2 0 (0.0%) 1. Disagres -
3 4 (25.0%) 2
4 3(18.8%) 3
5. Totally agree 9 (56.3%) A
16
Total (100.0%) R LR [ELE S —
] F Rl o 8



3. The teaching gave me good conditions to achieve the intended

learning outcomes.

The teaching gave me good conditions to Number of
achieve the intended learning outcomes. Responses
1. Disagree 0 (0.0%)
2 0 (0.0%)
3 1(6.3%)
4 4 (25.0%)
5. Totally agree 11 (68.8%)
16
Total (100.0%)
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4. The examination/assessment tested how well I achieved the

intended learning outcomes.

The examination/assessment tested how

well I achieved the intended learning Number of
outcomes. Responses
1. Disagree 0 (0.0%)
2 1 (6.3%)
3 0 (0.0%)
4 9 (56.3%)
5. Totally agree 6 (37.5%)
16
Total (100.0%)

5. On average, I have spent approximately the following number of
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hours per week on the course, total time, including self-study.

On average, I have spent approximately
the following number of hours per week

on the course, total time, including Number of
self-study. Responses
7 -10 1(7.1%)
11 - 14 1(7.1%)
15-18 0 (0.0%)
19 - 22 3 (21.4%)
23 - 26 1(7.1%)
27 - 30 4 (28.6%)
31-34 0 (0.0%)
35-38 3 (21.4%)
39 - 42 0 (0.0%)
43 - 46 1(7.1%)
14

Total (100.0%)
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6. Were the aims and expected learning outcomes of the course clear
to you?

Were the aims and expected learning Number of

outcomes of the course clear to you? Responses

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%)

Disagree 2 (12.5%) .

Agree 6 (37.5%) SrUngly; csharee
Strongly agree 8 (50.0%) Disagres
Don't know 0 (0.0%) Agree |
Total 16 (100.0%) \
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7. Did the course meet your expectations?

Did the course meet your Number of

expectations? Responses

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%)

Disagree 1 (6.3%)

Agree 7 (43.8%) Strangly GiSagres

Strongly agree 7 (43.8%) Disagres

Don't know 1(6.3%) Agrae -
Total 16 (100.0%) )
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8. Did you find the seminars interesting and thought-provoking?

Did you find the seminars interesting Number of

and thought-provoking? Responses

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%)

Disagree 0 (0.0%) <

Agree 8 (50.0%) iy A

Strongly agree 8 (50.0%) Disagree

Don’t know 0 (0.0%) Y ——————
Total 16 (100.0%) SEonGK: Bares i

Dont know




9. Did the seminars and tasks enhance your critical thinking about

the subject?

Did the seminars and tasks enhance Number of
your critical thinking about the subject? Responses
Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%)
Disagree 0 (0.0%)
Agree 7 (43.8%)
Strongly agree 8 (50.0%)
Don't know 1 (6.3%)
Total 16 (100.0%)

Strongly isagres

Disagres

o ————

k

Strongly agree
E\ m—

Dont Know [ye—

0 2 a 6 ]

10. Were the tasks helpful in deepening your knowledge about

arbitration?
Were the tasks helpful in deepening Number of
your knowledge about arbitration? Responses
Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%)
Disagree 0 (0.0%)
Agree 6 (37.5%)
Strongly agree 9 (56.3%)
Don't know 1 (6.3%)
Total 16 (100.0%)

Strongly Bisagres

Disagres
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11. Were the recommended reading materials relevant and helpful?

Were the recommended reading
materials relevant and helpful?

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree
Don't know

Total

Number of
Responses
0 (0.0%)
0 (0.0%)
7 (43.8%) Strangly disagree
9 (56.3%) Disagres
0 (0.0%) Agrae -
16 (100.0%) ) 2
Strongly agree

Dont Know
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12. Was the amount of seminars appropriate for the course (would

you prefer more or less)?

Was the amount of seminars appropriate
for the course (would you prefer more or
less)?

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Agree

Strongly agree
Don't know

Total

Number of
Responses
1 (6.3%) ,
2 (12.5%) Strongly ag,d._,.,,,,;
8 (50.0%) R
2 (31.3%) Agrae )_
0 (0.0%) ) T S ———
16 Strongly agree ‘ =
(100.0%) Dont Know i
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13. Was the workload of the course appropriate for a 10-week
post-graduate course?

Was the workload of the course
appropriate for a 10-week post-graduate Number of

course? Responses

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) ;

Disagree 2 (12.5%) Strongly disagree

Agree 5 (31.30/0) Disagres -

Strongly agree 9 (56.3%) O =

Don't know 0 (0.0%) ; =~}

16 Strongly agree
Total (100.00/0) Dont Know q;
0 2 a 6 5 10

14. Did the classes give you and your fellow students sufficient
opportunities to contribute to the discussion?

Did the classes give you and your fellow

students sufficient opportunities to Number of

contribute to the discussion? Responses

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) -

Disagree 0 (0.0%) Strangly disagree

Agree 8 (50.0%) Disagres

Strongly agree 8 (50.0%) A

Don't know 0 (0.0%) ) -

16 SRR, e —
Total (100.0%) Dant Know -
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